
:

3 4 5=(3+4) 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 16 17
20=(16+17+18+1

9)

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

11,865,000.00 0.00 11,865,000.00 0.00 11,865,000.00 2,559,947.26 2,559,947.26 3,478,119.84 9,339,190.62

4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 661,764.07 562,658.43 1,008,764.42 2,527,570.13

26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,375,000.00

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

11,865,000.00 0.00 11,865,000.00 0.00 11,865,000.00 2,559,947.26 2,559,947.26 3,478,119.84 9,339,190.62

4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 661,764.07 562,658.43 1,008,764.42 2,527,570.13

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,375,000.00

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

11,865,000.00 0.00 11,865,000.00 0.00 11,865,000.00 2,559,947.26 2,559,947.26 3,478,119.84 9,339,190.62

4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 661,764.07 562,658.43 1,008,764.42 2,527,570.13

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,375,000.00

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 276,409.07 276,409.07 276,415.92 930,151.02

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 276,409.07 276,409.07 276,415.92 930,151.02

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 276,409.07 276,409.07 276,415.92 930,151.02

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 276,409.07 276,409.07 276,415.92 930,151.02

:

3 4 5=(3+4) 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 16 17
20=(16+17+18+1

9)

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 276,409.07 276,409.07 276,415.92 930,151.02

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 276,409.07 276,409.07 276,415.92 930,151.02

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) : 37 002 0300003

FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

Department : Department of Information and Communications Technology

X Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity : National Telecommunications Commission

Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit : Regional Office - III

Transfer From
Adjusted Total 

Allotments

1st Quarter 

Ending March 31

2nd Quarter 

Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending Sept. 30

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized 

Appropriations

Adjustments(Tran

sfer 

To/From,Modificati

ons/Augmentation

s)

Adjusted 

Appropriations

Allotments 

Received

Adjustments(Redu

ctions,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Transfer To
4th Quarter 

Ending Dec. 31
TOTAL

Unreleased 

Appro

Unobligated 

Allotments

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and 

Demandable

Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

4th Quarter 

Ending Dec. 31
TOTAL

1st Quarter 

Ending March 31

2nd Quarter 

Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending Sept. 30

2412 13 14
15=(11+12+13+1

4)
181 2 6 7 8

I. Agency Specific Budget 42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00

19 21 22 23

0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00 1,625,000.004,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80

1,625,000.004,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80Operations
30000000000000

0
42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00

OO : Healthy competitive public telecommunications and 

broadcast environment fostered and safety in maritime 

and aeronautical navigation ensured resulting to public 

safety and satisfaction

42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00 1,625,000.004,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80

1,625,000.004,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80

RADIO COMMUNICATIONS, BROADCAST AND 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS  MANAGEMENT  AND  

ENFORCEMENT  PROGRAM

42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00

Regulation of radio communications, broadcast, and 

telecommunications facilities

31010010000100

0
42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00 1,625,000.004,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80

0.003,478,119.84 3,301,123.52 0.00 9,339,190.62 3,301,123.52PS 11,865,000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 4,400,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,525,809.38 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,872,429.87 0.00 0.00909,658.78 956,147.28 0.00 2,527,570.13 956,147.28

1,625,000.000.00 26,000,000.00 0.00 26,000,000.00 24,375,000.00CO 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total, Operations 42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 437,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00 1,625,000.004,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80

0.003,478,119.84 3,301,123.52 0.00 9,339,190.62 3,301,123.52PS 11,865,000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 4,400,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,525,809.38 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,872,429.87 0.00 0.00909,658.78 956,147.28 0.00 2,527,570.13 956,147.28

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00

CO 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 437,000.00 0.00 1,625,000.000.00 26,000,000.00 0.00 26,000,000.00 24,375,000.00

1,625,000.004,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00

PS 11,865,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,525,809.38 0.00 0.003,478,119.84 3,301,123.52 0.00 9,339,190.62 3,301,123.52

0.00909,658.78 956,147.28 0.00 2,527,570.13 956,147.28MOOE 4,400,000.00 0.00 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,872,429.87 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,625,000.000.00 26,000,000.00 0.00 26,000,000.00 24,375,000.00CO 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 1,086,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 437,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 155,848.98 0.00 0.00276,415.92 377,326.03 0.00 930,151.02 377,326.03

0.00276,415.92 377,326.03 0.00 930,151.02 377,326.03Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 1,086,000.00 0.00 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1,086,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 155,848.98 0.00

0.00 0.00 155,848.98 0.00 0.00276,415.92 377,326.03 0.00 930,151.02 377,326.03

0.00276,415.92 377,326.03 0.00 930,151.02 377,326.03PS 1,086,000.00 0.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 18/11/2021 02:00  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Department : Department of Information and Communications Technology

X

0.00 0.00 155,848.98 0.00

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity : National Telecommunications Commission

Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit : Regional Office - III

Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) : 37 002 0300003

Transfer From
Adjusted Total 

Allotments

1st Quarter 

Ending March 31

2nd Quarter 

Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending Sept. 30

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized 

Appropriations

Adjustments(Tran

sfer 

To/From,Modificati

ons/Augmentation

s)

Adjusted 

Appropriations

Allotments 

Received

Adjustments(Redu

ctions,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Transfer To
4th Quarter 

Ending Dec. 31
TOTAL

Unreleased 

Appro

Unobligated 

Allotments

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Due and 

Demandable

Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

4th Quarter 

Ending Dec. 31
TOTAL

1st Quarter 

Ending March 31

2nd Quarter 

Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending Sept. 30

2412 13 14
15=(11+12+13+1

4)
181 2 6 7 8

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations 1,086,000.00 0.00 0.00

19 21 22 23

0.00 0.00 155,848.98 0.00 0.00276,415.92 377,326.03 0.00 930,151.02 377,326.03

0.00276,415.92 377,326.03 0.00 930,151.02 377,326.03PS 1,086,000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 155,848.98 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

43,788,000.00 0.00 43,788,000.00 0.00 43,788,000.00 3,498,120.40 3,399,014.76 4,763,300.18 37,171,911.77

12,951,000.00 0.00 12,951,000.00 0.00 12,951,000.00 2,836,356.33 2,836,356.33 3,754,535.76 10,269,341.64

4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 661,764.07 562,658.43 1,008,764.42 2,527,570.13

26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,375,000.00

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 0.00 42,702,000.00 3,221,711.33 3,122,605.69 4,486,884.26 36,241,760.75

Date: Date: Date:

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx 0.00 0.00 0.00

CO 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged 

against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 43,788,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,991,088.23 0.00 1,625,000.004,664,194.54 30,634,596.83 0.00 38,796,911.77 29,009,596.83

0.003,754,535.76 3,678,449.55 0.00 10,269,341.64 3,678,449.55PS 12,951,000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 4,400,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,681,658.36 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,872,429.87 0.00 0.00909,658.78 956,147.28 0.00 2,527,570.13 956,147.28

1,625,000.000.00 26,000,000.00 0.00 26,000,000.00 24,375,000.00CO 26,437,000.00 0.00 0.00

Recapitulation by OO:

I. Agency Specific Budget 42,702,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 437,000.00 0.00

28,632,270.80 0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.000.00 4,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

ANCHETA FRANCISCO JR. CORTEZ SITCHON AZOR LOZANO CORDOBA GAMALIEL ASIS

1,625,000.00

RADIO COMMUNICATIONS, BROADCAST AND 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS  MANAGEMENT  AND  

ENFORCEMENT  PROGRAM

42,702,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,387,778.62 30,257,270.80 0.00 37,866,760.75 28,632,270.80 0.00 0.00 4,835,239.25 0.00 1,625,000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 18/11/2021 02:02  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED

2021-10-14 11:22:40 Date: 2021-10-14 11:51:28 2021-10-22 13:44:50

Budget Officer Regional Director Agency Head


